
esmaspäevast reedeni (v.a. riiklikel pühadel)

Peatused

17:35 0,00 0,00 Tartu bussijaam

17:39** 1,31 1,31 Pauluse

17:41** 2,30 0,98 Kaare

17:43** 3,30 1,00 Raja

17:45** 4,20 0,90 Teaduspark

17:57 17,05 12,85 Meeri tee

18:05 26,84 9,79 Arbimäe

18:10 28,27 1,44 Elva

18:11 28,99 0,72 Nooruse

18:13 29,39 0,40 Turuplatsi

18:15 30,60 1,22 Lille

18:18 33,12 2,52 Enno

18:19 33,82 0,71 Uderna tee

18:20 35,10 1,27 Tammiste

18:22 36,38 1,29 Puiestee

18:23 37,74 1,35 Kirepi

18:25 40,47 2,74 Tilga

18:28 42,93 2,46 Rõngu

18:30 45,03 2,10 Raigaste

18:32 46,80 1,77 Ametmäe

18:34 48,77 1,97 Aakre

18:35 50,56 1,79 Kasumetsa

18:36 51,56 1,00 Rebaste

18:38 53,75 2,19 Puka tee

18:39 55,49 1,75 Kõrepi

18:40 56,65 1,16 Villemsilla

18:42 58,98 2,33 Kuigatsi teerist

18:44 61,84 2,86 Priipalu

18:46 64,14 2,30 Killinge

18:48 66,23 2,09 Kikka

18:50 68,84 2,61 Saksamatsi

18:51 70,02 1,18 Kesva

18:52 71,07 1,05 Õruste

18:53 72,64 1,57 Parmu

18:57 77,78 5,14 Tõlliste tee

18:58 78,65 0,86 Sooru

18:59 80,06 1,41 Laane

19:01 81,86 1,80 Allee

19:03 83,41 1,55 Paju

19:05 86,26 2,85 Kelli

19:07 87,34 1,08 Tartu tänav

19:08 88,06 0,72 Foori

19:15 89,47 1,41 Valga bussijaam

19:16 90,12 0,65 Turu park

19:20 91,71 1,59 Andrese

19:21 92,68 0,97 Laatsi

19:22 94,08 1,41 Toogipalu

19:23 94,60 0,52 Palu

19:24 96,04 1,44 Londi

19:26 98,37 2,33 Süldina

19:29 101,05 2,68 Ruusa

19:32 103,76 2,70 Lepa

19:36 107,45 3,69 Koikküla

19:39 110,73 3,28 Pügeri

19:40 111,94 1,21 Räime

19:41 112,88 0,94 Laanemetsa

19:42 113,96 1,08 Laanemetsa kauplus

19:45 116,69 2,73 Taheva

19:47 118,25 1,56 Kalju

19:50 120,08 1,83 Taheva Sanatoorium

19:52 122,30 2,23 Sooblase

19:53 122,73 0,42 Nõude

19:55 124,27 1,54 Hargla

19:56 125,31 1,04 Hargla kool

19:58 127,17 1,86 Kalliküla

20:00 129,24 2,07 Saru Lauatehas

20:02 131,29 2,06 Kalliküla

20:04 133,16 1,86 Hargla kool

20:05 134,20 1,04 Hargla

** - peatus ainult sõitjate sisenemiseks
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